Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ruby Lumsden - (1084636) - Banchory Beavers ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.28
1:04.54
1:05.20
1:05.26
1:05.37
1:05.99
1:06.12
1:06.17
1:06.27
1:07.34
1:07.37
1:08.61
1:08.85
1:11.94
1:11.94
1:12.32
1:12.93
1:18.81

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.12
1:04.54
1:04.28
1:05.37

1:05.20
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Round

Round
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Date

16/02/19
10/11/19
24/11/18
27/10/18
20/01/19
22/11/18
17/11119
28/10/117
25/11117
06/05/17
05/05/18
29/10/16
26/11/16
07/05/16
07/05/16
21/02/16
23/01/16
05/09/15

Date

1711119
10/11/19
16/02/19
20/01/19
24/11118

Meet

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019

North District Open Championships 2019
ND Age Group Meet 2018

DCA Autumn Open Meet

Garioch Mix Up 2019

Scottish Schools Trials Aberdeen & Aberdeenshire

Westhill Club Champs 2019

DCA Autumn Open Meet

ND Age Group Meet 2017

Westhill Invitational Meet 2017
Westhill Invitational Meet 2018
DCA Autumn Meet

North District Age Group Meet 2016
Westhill Invitational Meet 2016
Westhill Invitational Meet

Garioch Mix Up Meet 2016

SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016

Bridge of Don September Splash 2015

Meet

Westhill Club Champs 2019

North District Open Championships 2019
Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019

Garioch Mix Up 2019

ND Age Group Meet 2018

Venue

Buckie
Aberdeen
Inverness
Dundee
Inverurie
Aberdeen
Westhill
Dundee
Inverness
Westhill
Westhill
Dundee
Inverness
Westhill
Westhill
Inverurie
Inverness

Bridge of Don

Venue

Westhill
Aberdeen
Buckie
Inverurie

Inverness
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Club Swam Under

Banchory

Banchory
South Aberde

Banchory

South Aberde
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
South Aberde
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory

Banchory

Club Swam Under

Banchory
Banchory

Banchory

Level

Level

2
2
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1:05.99
1:05.26
1:07.37
1:06.27
1:06.17
1:07.34
1:08.85
1:08.61
1:11.94
1:11.94
1:12.32
1:12.93

1:18.81
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441
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414
435
437
415
388
392
340
340
335
327
259

22/11/18
27/10/18
05/05/18
2511117
28/10/117
06/05/17
26/11/16
29/10/16
07/05/16
07/05/16
21/02/16
23/01/16
05/09/15

Scottish Schools Trials Aberdeen & Aberdeenshire

DCA Autumn Open Meet

Westhill Invitational Meet 2018

ND Age Group Meet 2017

DCA Autumn Open Meet

Westhill Invitational Meet 2017
North District Age Group Meet 2016
DCA Autumn Meet

Westhill Invitational Meet 2016
Westhill Invitational Meet

Garioch Mix Up Meet 2016

SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016

Bridge of Don September Splash 2015

Aberdeen
Dundee
Westhill
Inverness
Dundee
Westhill
Inverness
Dundee
Westhill
Westhill
Inverurie
Inverness
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Banchory
Banchory
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Banchory
Banchory
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Banchory
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