Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ruby Lumsden - (1084636) - Banchory Beavers ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.28	477	F	16/02/19	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019	Buckie	Banchory	2
1:04.54	471	Н	10/11/19	North District Open Championships 2019	Aberdeen		2
1:05.20	457	F	24/11/18	ND Age Group Meet 2018	Inverness	Banchory	2
1:05.26	456	F	27/10/18	DCA Autumn Open Meet	Dundee	South Aberde	2
1:05.37	454	F	20/01/19	Garioch Mix Up 2019	Inverurie	Banchory	2
1:05.99	441	F	22/11/18	Scottish Schools Trials Aberdeen & Aberdeenshire	Aberdeen		2
1:06.12	438	F	17/11/19	Westhill Club Champs 2019	Westhill		2
1:06.17	437	F	28/10/17	DCA Autumn Open Meet	Dundee	South Aberde	2
1:06.27	435	F	25/11/17	ND Age Group Meet 2017	Inverness	Banchory	2
1:07.34	415	F	06/05/17	Westhill Invitational Meet 2017	Westhill	Banchory	2
1:07.37	414	F	05/05/18	Westhill Invitational Meet 2018	Westhill	Banchory	2
1:08.61	392	F	29/10/16	DCA Autumn Meet	Dundee	South Aberde	2
1:08.85	388	F	26/11/16	North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Banchory	2
1:11.94	340	F	07/05/16	Westhill Invitational Meet 2016	Westhill	Banchory	2
1:11.94	340	F	07/05/16	Westhill Invitational Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
1:12.32	335	F	21/02/16	Garioch Mix Up Meet 2016	Inverurie	Banchory	2
1:12.93	327	F	23/01/16	SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Banchory	2
1:18.81	259	F	05/09/15	Bridge of Don September Splash 2015	Bridge of Don	Banchory	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.12	438	F	17/11/19	Westhill Club Champs 2019	Westhill		2
1:04.54	471	Н	10/11/19	North District Open Championships 2019	Aberdeen		2
1:04.28	477	F	16/02/19	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019	Buckie	Banchory	2
1:05.37	454	F	20/01/19	Garioch Mix Up 2019	Inverurie	Banchory	2
1:05.20 Copyright 2024	457 4	F	24/11/18	ND Age Group Meet 2018	Inverness	Banchory Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:05.99	441	F	22/11/18	Scottish Schools Trials Aberdeen & Aberdeenshire	Aberdeen		2
1:05.26	456	F	27/10/18	DCA Autumn Open Meet	Dundee	South Aberde	2
1:07.37	414	F	05/05/18	Westhill Invitational Meet 2018	Westhill	Banchory	2
1:06.27	435	F	25/11/17	ND Age Group Meet 2017	Inverness	Banchory	2
1:06.17	437	F	28/10/17	DCA Autumn Open Meet	Dundee	South Aberde	2
1:07.34	415	F	06/05/17	Westhill Invitational Meet 2017	Westhill	Banchory	2
1:08.85	388	F	26/11/16	North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Banchory	2
1:08.61	392	F	29/10/16	DCA Autumn Meet	Dundee	South Aberde	2
1:11.94	340	F	07/05/16	Westhill Invitational Meet 2016	Westhill	Banchory	2
1:11.94	340	F	07/05/16	Westhill Invitational Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
1:12.32	335	F	21/02/16	Garioch Mix Up Meet 2016	Inverurie	Banchory	2
1:12.93	327	F	23/01/16	SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Banchory	2
1:18.81	259	F	05/09/15	Bridge of Don September Splash 2015	Bridge of Don	Banchory	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS